Gateway for data transmission via Ethernet, WLAN or mobile
telecommunications
Application
Fieldgates make it possible to remotely interrogate connected
4 to 20 mAModbus RS485 and Modbus TCP devices, either via
Ethernet TCP/IP, WLAN or mobile telecommunications
(UMTS, LTE Cat M1 and Cat NB1). The measured data are
processed accordingly and forwarded to SupplyCare. In

Fieldgate FXA42
Endress+Hauser 23
Ordering information
Product design Four versions of the Fieldgate FXA42 are available. These versions differ in terms of the device
features and data transmission technology.
A B C / D
2
1 1 1
36
7
8
9
10
13 13
10 10
9 9
8 8
7 7
6 633
2 2
4 5
12 11
4 5 4 5
12 11 12 11
14
  A0030516
 14 Fieldgate FXA42 versions and design
A FXA42-A Ethernet
B FXA42-B Ethernet and WLAN
C FXA42-C Ethernet and 2G/3G
D FXA42-D Ethernet and LTE Cat M1 and Cat NB1 (2G/4G)
1 Slot for memory card, card type: microSD
2 Status LED for modem / WLAN / Ethernet
3 Status LED for supply voltage
4, 5 Input modules with analog input, digital input, current source and reference potential